
2020 - 2021 Academic Calendar 3/31/2020
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 [      ] 94
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JUNE

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

MAY

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

APRIL

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

MARCH

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

Total Student Days

DECEMBER

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

NOVEMBER

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

FEBRUARY

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

JANUARY

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

Program:

School Site:

STUDENT SERVICES

iLEARN ACADEMY

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

Hybrid School Days Hybrid School Days Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Total Student Days

Independent Study Days

Noon Dismissal Days

Hybrid School Days

Independent Study Days

Hybrid - Noon Dismissal

School Hours-Hybrid Students Start Time End Time Daily Minutes # Days Yearly Minutes Grade Level

TOTAL STUDENT DAYS

Total Student Days

No School Staff Development - No Students

Half Day Holiday End of Trimester (11/6, 3/5, 6/4)

Parent-Teacher Conference

First Day of School (8/12/2020) Last Day of School (6/4/2020)

Independent Study Days

Hybrid Days

8:45 AM

10:30 AM

304

Hybrid Days (Mon, Tues, Thurs)

Break

Lunch

Professional Development

Indep. Study Days (Wed, Fri)

365

-15

-30

195

2:50 PM

10:45 AM

K-8th

K-8th

32240

34310

-1590

-2820

0

0

0

0

Grade Level:

12 2340

94

106

94

74

Teacher Work Day - No Students

Noon Dismissal (12:00 PM)

Administrator Signature/Date:

K-8th

Total Minutes for Year:

Employee Signature/Date:

K-8th

K-8th

K-8th

Noon Dismissal 8:45 AM 12:00 PM

Minimum Days

Summer Hours (no lunch period)

Avg Min Per Hybrid Day:

K-8th

K-8th

K-8th


