

Program: STUDENT SERVICES
School Site: iLEARN ACADEMY

JULY					AUGUST				SEPTEMBER				OCTOBER						
M	Т	W	Th	F	M	Т	W	Th	Т	M	Т	W	Th	F	M	Т	W	Th	F
		1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7		1	2	3	4				1	2
6	7	8	9	10	10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11	5	6	7	8	9
13	14	15	16	17	17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18	12	13	14	15	16
20	21	22	23	24	24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	25	25	19	20	21	22	23
27	28	29	30	31	31					28	29	30			26	27	28	29	30
Ну	brid Sc	hool D	ays	0	Ну	/brid So	chool D	ays	7	Hybrid School Days			11	Ну	brid Sc	hool D	ays	9	
Indep	enden	t Study	Days	0	Inde	Independent Study Days			6	Independent Study Days		Days	9	Independent Study Days		8			
Noc	on Dism	nissal E	ays	0	No	Noon Dismissal Days			1	Noon Dismissal Days			1	Noon Dismissal Days		0			
To	tal Stu	dent Da	ays	0	To	Total Student Days			14	Total Student Days			21	Total Student Days		17			

	NOVEMBER DECEMBER						BER		JANUARY					FEBRUARY					
M	Т	W	Th	F	M	Т	W	Th	F	M	Т	W	Th	Щ.	M	Η	W	Th	F
2	3	4	5	[6]		1	2	3	4					1	1	2	3	4	5
9	10	11	12	13	7	8	9	10	11	4	5	6	7	8	8	9	10	11	12
16	17	18	19	20	14	15	16	17	18	11	12	13	14	15	15	16	17	18	19
23	24	25	26	27	21	22	23	24	25	18	19	20	21	22	22	23	24	25	26
30					28	29	30	31		25	26	27	28	29					
Ну	brid Sc	hool Da	ays	9	Ну	Hybrid School Days			7	Hybrid School Days			9	Hybrid School Days		8			
Indep	endent	t Study	Days	5	Inde	Independent Study Days			6	Independent Study Days		8	Independent Study Days		6				
Noc	n Dism	nissal D	ays	3	No	Noon Dismissal Days			1	Noon Dismissal Days			1	Noon Dismissal Days		1			
То	tal Stud	dent Da	ays	17	To	Total Student Days			14	Total Student Days			18	Total Student Days		15			

MARCH APRIL							MAY						JUNE						
M	Т	W	Th	F	M	Т	W	Th	F	M	Т	W	Th	F	М	Т	W	Th	F
1	2	3	4	[5]				1	2	3	4	5	6	7		1	2	3	[4]
8	9	10	11	12	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11
15	16	17	18	19	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18
22	23	24	25	26	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	24	25
29	30	31			26	27	28	29	30	31					28	29	30		
Ну	brid Sc	hool D	ays	11	Ну	brid So	chool D	ays	11	Hybrid School Days			11	Ну	brid Sc	hool Da	ays	1	
Indep	enden	t Study	Days	8	Inde	Independent Study Days			8	Independent Study Days		Days	8	Independent Study Days		2			
Noc	n Disn	nissal E	ays	1	No	Noon Dismissal Days			1	Noon Dismissal Days			1	Noon Dismissal Days		1			
То	tal Stu	dent Da	ays	20	To	Total Student Days			20	Total Student Days			20	Total Student Days		4			

No School						
Half Day Holiday						
Parent-Teacher Conference						
Noon Dismissal (12:00 PM)						
First Day of School (8/12/2020)						
Teacher Work Day - No Students						

		Staff Development - No Students
[	]	End of Trimester (11/6, 3/5, 6/4)
		Independent Study Days
		Hybrid Days
		Last Day of School (6/4/2020)

TOTAL STUDENT D	AYS
Hybrid School Days	94
Independent Study Days	74
Hybrid - Noon Dismissal	12
Total Student Days	180

School Hours-Hybrid Students	Start Time	End Time	Daily Minutes	# Days	Yearly Minutes	Grade Level
Hybrid Days (Mon, Tues, Thurs)	8:45 AM	2:50 PM	365	94	34310	K-8th
Break	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	-15	106	-1590	K-8th
Lunch			-30	94	-2820	K-8th
Professional Development					0	K-8th
Indep. Study Days (Wed, Fri)				74	0	K-8th
Minimum Days					0	K-8th
Noon Dismissal	8:45 AM	12:00 PM	195	12	2340	K-8th
Summer Hours (no lunch period)					0	K-8th
Avg Min Per Hybrid Day:	304	Total Min	nutes for Year:	32240	Grade Level:	K-8th

Employee	Signa	ture/L	Date:
----------	-------	--------	-------

Administrator	Signature/Date: